MexpervoHasibHble COPEBHOBaHMSA MO NaaBaHuio "Bpems nobexaats"
AbakaH, 3. - 5.4.2025

AuctaHuusa 14
04.04.2025 - 12:45

JeBoukn, 100m BonbHbIA CTUb

9-18 net
CTapTOBbIN MPOTOKON

3annbiB 1 13 15
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TAPACOBA, AnekcaHgpa
CAJTHAK, Oonkapma
MOHIYL, Antes
OEPOBA, Banepus

3annbiB 2 3 15
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CUMAKOBA, BepoHuka
FTOHYAPEHKO, Banepus
AKYBEHKO, AHacTtacus
KO3/10OBA, Bnagncnasa
OYTOBA, Acsa
CTbIBPVHA, Kupa
TUMO®EEBA, Tancunsa

3annbiB 3 n3 15
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MATBEEBA, YnbsHa
NEBYEHKO, BepoHuka
LUATAEBA, YrnbsHa
HYP3AT, Onuei
OEOOBWNY, AmenvHa
HA3APOBA, Bnagucnasa
KAPETVHA, Bapsapa
®EAOPEHKO, AHacTacus

3annbiB 4 n3 15

O~NO OB WNPE

M'YWA, EkatepuHa
BEOPNCOBA, KceHus
UEPHbIX, dapbs
KAJTAWWHVNKOBA, EnusaBeTta
CBAHEC, KpuctuHa
Y)XXEHLEBA, Mapus
CATANTAKOBA, fapuHa
MNYWA, YnesaHa

3annbiB 5 n3 15
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TYPCYHOBA, KceHus
APE®BLEBA, /to60Bb
KNOUKOBA, AnekcaHgpa
OYXAHWHA, AnekcaHgpa
TOlMNOEBA, AHHa
OOPXAK, PrnaHa
CALOYKOBA, Apocnasa
UYMAPOBA, AnnHa
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AbakaH, "CLU no nnasaHuio"
Kbi3bin -MAY "Cropt"

Kbi3bin -MAY "Cropt"

Ackns - MAY O CLU "AdanuHa"

3ATO ConHeuHbl?-MBY CK fenbtuH
AbakaH, "CLU no nnasaHuio"

AbakaH, "CLU no nnaBaHuio"
CasaHoropck-CLU

CasHoropck-CLU

AbakaH, "CLLU no nnaBaHuio"

Ackns - MAY O CLU "AdanuHa”

KpacHospck-TK "Athletic Swim"
AbakaH, "CLLU no nnaBaHuo"
AbakaH, "CLLU no nnaBaHuo"
Kbi3bin -MAY "Cnopt"

AbakaH, "CLLU no nnaBaHuo"
AbakaH, "CLU no nnasaHuo"
AbakaH, "CLU no nnasaHuo"
AbakaH, "CLU no nnasaHuo"

YepHoropck-CLU

KpacHosipck-T1K "Athletic Swim"
CasaHoropck-CLU

AbakaH, "CLU no nnaBaHuio"

Kbi3bin -MAY "Cnopt"
BapHayn-CLUOP "OBb" HukutuH N.A.
Ackus - MAY 0O CLU "AdpanuHa”
YepHoropck-CLU

AbakaH, "CLU no nnasaHuio"
KpacHosapck-TK "Cnaprak"
BapHayn-CLUOP "OBb" HukutuH N.A.

3apuHck-CK "Onumn”, KpacHosa 4.1O.

AbakaH, "CLU no nnaBaHu"
Kbi3bin -MAY "Cnopt"
AbakaH, "CLLU no nnaBaHuo"
CasaHoropck-CLU

1:58.00
1:45.00
1:50.00

1:42.30
1:41.19
1:37.57
1:40.00
1:42.00
1:44.23
1:32.00

1:37.07
1:36.85
1:34.32
1:30.00
1:33.74
1:34.99
1:36.93
1:37.32

1:30.00
1:28.80
1:27.50
1:26.41
1:27.00
1:28.00
1:30.00
1:30.00

1:25.74
1:25.00
1:23.00
1:22.41
1:22.90
1:23.00
1:25.01
1:26.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to Siberian Federal District/Republic of Khakassia

05.04.2025 11:22 - CtpaHuua 1



MexpervoHasibHble COPEBHOBaHMSA MO NaaBaHuio "Bpems nobexaats"
AbakaH, 3. - 5.4.2025

3annbiB 6 13 15

1 BOOBWHA, AHacTacus

2 NMPOKOIMEHKO, Enusaseta
3 MOMNOBA, Taucus

4 YEPHOVBAHOBA, fapuHa
5 WEBYEHKO, Japbs

6 CHEIMPEBA, AHrenuna

7 NNOMNATWHA, OJapuvHa

8 CNHAEBA, BapBapa

3annbiB 7 3 15

1 BEKACOBA, AHHa
2 NEHAEN, Codpusi

3 MEJIEHBEPT, Bacunuca
4 MAPTBIHEHKO, MapuHa
5 TOCTSEBA, Muna

6 ACOYAKOBA, BepoHuka
7 TONOBWHA, MonuHa

8 CYLUKOBA, Cotbs

3annbiB 8 3 15

1 OCMUNHWNHA, ExkaTtepuHa
2 NMAHACEHKO, borgaHa

3 TOPTOYAKOBA, ApunHa

4 KOMAPOBA, Mapus

5 XUIYNIbCKAHA, AHacTacus
6 MOK/IOHOBA, Codpus

7 ®OKUHA, AHrenuHa

8 POMAHYEBA, Buonetta

3annbiB 9 n3 15

1 BAXXEHOBA, uaHa

2 MMEKELLOBA, Buktopus
3 BYBEHOBA, Hennu

4 BAPAHOBA, Annca

5 XAPbKOBA, Cogibs

6 OYOAKWNHA, AnekcaHgpa
7 BAPCYKOBA, Buktopus
8 KNPEEBA, EBa

3annbiB 10 3 15

1 BOPTHUMKOBA, AnéHa

2 CALYK, AHacTacus

3 WWYTUKOBA, AHacTacus
4 MNMEPBYXWHA, EkatepuHa
5 WEPBNHA, Anuca

6 OBYEPEHKO, Banepus
7 MANbITMHA, MnnaHa

8 OPJIVK, EkaTtepuHa
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OuncTtaHuus 14, Aeoykn, 100m BosbHbIA CTUNb
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3ATO ConHeuHbIV-MBY CK OenbtuH
Py6uoBck-CLUOP "O6b" baya .M.
AbakaH, "CLU no nnasaHuio"
Mpokonbesck-CLUOP "Onumn"
AbakaH, "CLU no nnasaHuio"
KpacHosapck-TK "Cnaprak"

Ackus - MAY 0O CLU "AdanuHa”
MpokonbeBck-CLUOP "Onumn"

AbakaH, "CLU no nnasaHuo"

AbakaH, "CLU no nnasaHuo"

AbakaH, "CLU no nnasaHuo"

AbakaH, "CLU no nnasaHuo"
BapHayn-CLLUOP "O6b"

Ackuz - MAY [0 CLU "AdanmHa"
AbakaH, "CLU no nnasaHuo"

3ATO ConHeuHbIV-MBY CK OenbtuH

MNpokonebesck-CLLOP "Onnmn"
AbakaH, "CLU no nnaBaHuto"
AbakaH, "CLU no nnaBaHuto"
BapHayn-MAY [0 "CLU"Py6uH"
Py6uoBck-CLLUOP "O6b" bava .M.
BapHayn-CLLUOP "O6b"

AbakaH, "CLU no nnaBaHuto"
BapHayn-CLLUOP "O6b"

AbakaH, "CLU no nnaBaHuo"
BapHayn-CLUOP "OBbb" HukntuH N.A.
MpokonbeBck-CLLIOP "Onumn”
AbakaH, "CLU no nnaBaHuo"

3ATO ConHeuHbl?-MBY CK JenbduH
BapHayn-CLLUOP "O6b"
MNpokonebesck-CLLOP "Onnmn"
BapHayn-MAY [0 "CLU"Py6uH"

BapHayn-CLLUOP "O6b"
>XenesHoropck-CLU KOHOCTb
AbakaH, "CLU no nnasaHuo"
AbakaH, "CLU no nnasaHuo"
AbakaH, "CLU no nnasaHuo"
>XenesHoropck-CLU KOHOCTb
AbakaH, "CLU no nnasaHuo"
KpacHosipck-Kpaesasa CLU

1:21.23
1:20.70
1:20.00
1:19.40
1:20.00
1:20.00
1:21.00
1:22.00

1:17.73
1:16.42
1:16.00
1:15.89
1:16.00
1:16.15
1:17.37
1:18.44

1:15.30
1:15.19
1:14.44
1:14.00
1:14.00
1:15.00
1:15.29
1:15.33

1:13.85
1:13.00
1:12.50
1:12.39
1:12.50
1:13.00
1:13.00
1:14.00

1:12.00
1:11.16
1:10.30
1:10.12
1:10.25
1:10.79
1:11.78
1:12.01
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MexpervoHasibHble COPEBHOBaHMSA MO NaaBaHuio "Bpems nobexaats"
AbakaH, 3. - 5.4.2025

OuncTtaHuus 14, Aeoykn, 100m BosbHbIA CTUNb

3annbiB 11 n3 15

1 NOTMOBA, fapbs

2 CYNTMMOBA, Buktopusa

3 APBILUTAEBA, Mapraputa
4 CANOXHWKOBA, MapuHa
5 UEPHOBAI, Mapus

6 JINXALIKAA, Axa

7 BUCALLEBA, AHacTacus
8 TO/IOBAHOBA, ApuHa

3annbiB 12 n3 15

1 CYXOMJ/IMHOBA, Enusaseta
2 HABOPOJAUKAA, MunaHa

3 PACTOIMYUHA, Kupa

4 )XYPABJIEBA, Buktopus

5 N3OTOBA, Codns

6 TO3bIAKOBA, Mapus

7 COKOIJIOBA, KapuHa

8 XOAHOBA, Bapsapa

3annbiB 13 13 15

1 CKPUMHWK, AHacTacus
2 MOJIYAHOBA, apbs

3 KPABLUOBA, ¥YnbsaHa
4
5

MEJIbHNKOBA, KceHus
BE3BbA3bLIKOBA, Bapsapa
VMIBAHOBA, Buktopus
EPEMEHKO, Codbs
NEMELWLOHOK, AnekcaHgpa

o ~NO®

3annbiB 14 n3 15

1 NEBWHA, lNMonnHa

2 KOJIbMAH, TaTbsiHa

3 YEPHOYCOBA, 3nata

4 NABOAHCKASA, Codus

5 WA/TMHOBA, EkatepuHa
6 VIBAHOBA, AHHa

7 TYWNHCKAA, AHacTtacus
8 JIEHMBLIEBA, AnaHa

3annbiB 15 13 15

1 MAHWNYKNHA, Oapbs

2 BEVIMHA, YnbsaHa

3 MACBKO, ApuHa

4 MUPOLWHWMYEHKO, AnaHa
5 CTEMNHOBA, Codbs

6 NMABJIOBCKAH, AHacTacus
7

8

KOUKOBYMK, Hatanba
CABUVLIKAA, Annca
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KMC
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KpacHosapck-TK "Cnaprak"
BapHayn-CLLUOP "O6b"
AbakaH, "CLU no nnasaHuio"
AbakaH, "CLU no nnasaHuio"
Mpokonbesck-CLUOP "Onumn"
BapHayn-CLLUOP "O6b"
KpacHosapck-TK "Cnaprak"
BapHayn-CLLUOP "O6b"

BapHayn-CLLUOP "O6b"
KpacHospck-INK "Cnaprtak”
bapHayn - Maruc-cnopt CaynunHa
AbakaH, "CLU no nnaBaHuo"
AbakaH, "CLU no nnaBaHuo"
BapHayn-CLLUOP "O6b"
BapHayn-CLLUOP "O6b"
BapHayn-CLLUOP "O6b"

MNpokonebesck-CLLOP "Onnmn"
BapHayn-CLLUOP "O6b"
BapHayn-CLLUOP "O6b"
JAusHoropck-AKNOP

AbakaH, "CLU no nnaBaHuto"
BapHayn-CLLUOP "O6b"
CasaHoropck-CLU

AbakaH, "CLU no nnaBaHuto"

Py6uoBck-CLU "HKO6uneliHbin" Cknsp W.HO.
AbakaH, "CLU no nnaBaHuo"
BapHayn-CLLUOP "O6b"

AbakaH, "CLU no nnaBaHuo"

AbakaH, "CLU no nnaBaHuo"
KpacHospck-Kpaesasa CLU
KpacHosipck-Kpaesasa CLU
MNpokonebesck-CLLOP "Onnmn"

AbakaH, "CLU no nnasaHuio"
KpacHosapck-TK "Cnaprak"
BapHayn-CLUOP "O6b"
AbakaH, "CLU no nnasaHuto"
AbakaH, "CLU no nnasaHuto"
JAvBHoropck-OKNOP
KpacHospck-INK "Cnaprtak”
KpacHosipck-Kpaesasa CLU
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1:10.00
1:09.00
1:08.63
1:08.70
1:09.00
1:10.00
1:10.00
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1:07.54
1:07.98
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1:07.39
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1:06.50
1:06.84
1:07.00
1:07.10
1:07.43

1:06.00
1:05.45
1:04.00
1:03.75
1:03.81
1:05.00
1:05.50
1:06.08

1:02.59
1:01.00
1:00.00

58.78

59.58
1:00.00
1:02.00
1:03.00
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